©2021 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, Olathe, KS 66061  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC:  81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.1335 eiko.com1
Rev. 11/05/21
project name type
catalog number voltage
approved by date
F E A T U R E S
• LED replacement for high wattage HID fixtures from 50W to 600W

©2021 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, Olathe, KS 66061  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC:  81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.1335 eiko.com2
Rev. 11/05/21
P E R F O R M A N C E  S U M M A R Y
O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # W A T T S L U M E N S L P W C C T C R I V O LT S B A S E L I F E
H O U R S
R E P L A C E
H I D
F I E L D
C C E T
D L C
S T A N D A R D
S M A L L  :  1 5 W - 2 4 W
09632 LED15WPT30KMED-G7* 15W 1,875 125 3000K >80 100-277V E26 50,000 50W
09390 LED15WPT40KMED-G7* 15W 1,875 125 4000K >80 100-277V E26 50,000 50W
09391 LED15WPT50KMED-G7* 15W 1,950 130 5000K >80 100-277V E26 50,000 50W
09633 LED19WPT30KMED-G7* 19W 2,375 125 3000K >80 100-277V E26 50,000 70W
09392 LED19WPT40KMED-G7* 19W 2,375 125 4000K >80 100-277V E26 50,000 70W
09393 LED19WPT50KMED-G7* 19W 2,470 130 5000K >80 100-277V E26 50,000 70W
09634 LED24WPT30KMED-G7* 24W 3,000 125 3000K >80 100-277V E26 50,000 100W
M E D I U M  :  2 7 W - 6 3 W
10228 LED27WPT30KMED-G8 27W 3,650 135 3000K >80 100–277V E26 50,000 125W
10233 LED36WPT30KMED-G8 36W 4,850 135 3000K >80 100–277V E26 50,000 150W
10238 LED36WPT40KMED-G8 36W 5,000 139 4000K >80 100–277V E26 50,000 150W
10240 LED36WPT50KMED-G8 36W 5,200 144 5000K >80 100–277V E26 50,000 150W
12050 LED36WPT40KMED-V-G9 36W 5,400 150 4000K >80 277–480V E26 50,000 150W
12051 LED36WPT50KMED-V-G9 36W 5,400 150 5000K >80 277–480V E26 50,000 150W
10242 LED45WPT30KMED-G8 45W 6,100 136 3000K >80 100–277V E26 50,000 175W
10244 LED45WPT40KMED-G8 45W 6,300 140 4000K >80 100–277V E26 50,000 175W
10246 LED45WPT50KMED-G8 45W 6,500 144 5000K >80 100–277V E26 50,000 175W
10248 LED54WPT30KMED-G8 54W 7,300 135 3000K >80 100–277V E26 50,000 200W
10250 LED54WPT40KMED-G8 54W 7,550 140 4000K >80 100–277V E26 50,000 200W
10252 LED54WPT50KMED-G8 54W 7,800 144 5000K >80 100–277V E26 50,000 200W
10227 LED27WPT30KMOG-G8 27W 3,650 135 3000K >80 100–277V EX39 50,000 125W 3
10230 LED27WPT40KMOG-G8 27W 3,750 138 4000K >80 100–277V EX39 50,000 125W 3
10232 LED27WPT50KMOG-G8 27W 3,900 144 5000K >80 100–277V EX39 50,000 125W 3
10237 LED36WPT30KMOG-G8 36W 4,850 135 3000K >80 100–277V EX39 50,000 150W 3
10239 LED36WPT40KMOG-G8 36W 5,000 139 4000K >80 100–277V EX39 50,000 150W 3
10241 LED36WPT50KMOG-G8 36W 5,200 144 5000K >80 100–277V EX39 50,000 150W 3
12052 LED36WPT40KMOG-V-G9 36W 5,400 150 4000K >80 277–480V EX39 50,000 150W 3
12053 LED36WPT50KMOG-V-G9 36W 5,400 150 5000K >80 277–480V EX39 50,000 150W 3
11423 LED36WPTCCTMED-G8 36W 4,800 133 30/40/5000K >80 120-277V E26 50,000 150W
11424 LED36WPTCCTMOG-G8 36W 4,800 133 30/40/5000K >80 120-277V EX39 50,000 150W  3
10243 LED45WPT30KMOG-G8 45W 6,100 136 3000K >80 100–277V EX39 50,000 175W 3
10245 LED45WPT40KMOG-G8 45W 6,300 140 4000K >80 100–277V EX39 50,000 175W 3
10247 LED45WPT50KMOG-G8 45W 6,500 144 5000K >80 100–277V EX39 50,000 175W 3
11425 LED45WPTCCTMED-G8 45W 6,100 136 30/40/5000K >80 120-277V E26 50,000 175W
11426 LED45WPTCCTMOG-G8 45W 6,100 136 30/40/5000K >80 120-277V EX39 50,000 175W  3
10249 LED54WPT30KMOG-G8 54W 7,300 135 3000K >80 100–277V EX39 50,000 200W 3
10251 LED54WPT40KMOG-G8 54W 7,550 140 4000K >80 100–277V EX39 50,000 200W 3
10253 LED54WPT50KMOG-G8 54W 7,800 144 5000K >80 100–277V EX39 50,000 200W 3
12054 LED54WPT40KMOG-V-G9 54W 8,100 150 4000K >80 277–480V EX39 50,000 200W 3
12055 LED54WPT50KMOG-V-G9 54W 8,100 150 5000K >80 277–480V EX39 50,000 200W 3
11427 LED54WPTCCTMED-G8 54W 7,250 134 30/40/5000K >80 120-277V E26 50,000 200W
11428 LED54WPTCCTMOG-G8 54W 7,250 134 30/40/5000K >80 120-277V EX39 50,000 200W  3
11429 LED63WPTCCTMOG-G8 63W 8,500 135 30/40/5000K >80 120-277V EX39 50,000 300W  3
L A R G E  :  8 0 W - 1 2 0 W
10260 LED80WPT40KMOG-G8 80W 10,400 130 4000K >80 100–277V EX39 50,000 320W 3
10261 LED80WPT50KMOG-G8 80W 10,400 130 5000K >80 100–277V EX39 50,000 320W 3
11430 LED80WPTCCTMOG-G8 80W 11,000 138 30/40/5000K >80 120-277V EX39 50,000 320W  3
12056 LED100WPT40KMOG-V-G9 100W 15,000 150 4000K >80 277–480V EX39 50,000 400W 3
12057 LED100WPT50KMOG-V-G9 100W 15,000 150 5000K >80 277–480V EX39 50,000 400W 3
10254 LED100WPT30KMOG-G8 100W 13,000 130 3000K >80 100–277V EX39 50,000 400W 3
10255 LED100WPT40KMOG-G8 100W 13,000 130 4000K >80 100–277V EX39 50,000 400W 3
10256 LED100WPT50KMOG-G8 100W 13,000 130 5000K >80 100–277V EX39 50,000 400W 3
11431 LED100WPTCCTMOG-G8 100W 13,500 135 30/40/5000K >80 120-277V EX39 50,000 400W  3
10258 LED120WPT40KMOG-G8 120W 15,600 130 4000K >80 100–277V EX39 50,000 600W 3
10259 LED120WPT50KMOG-G8 120W 15,600 130 5000K >80 100–277V EX39 50,000 600W 3
11432 LED120WPTCCTMOG-G8 120W 16,000 133 30/40/5000K >80 120-277V EX39 50,000 600W  3
*NOTE: These products do not meet CEC Title 20 requirements and are not to be sold in the state of California, except when sold wholesale for final retail sale outside CA.
©2021 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, Olathe, KS 66061  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC:  81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.1335 eiko.com3